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5455 Spencer Hale Rd. - Country frame home sits nicely on 38 acres of 
wonderful gently rolling farmland. When you walk or drive over this fi ne 
farm, take notice of the home, large barns and pond. This is an opportunity 
for many types of buyers such as home builders, gentleman farmers, and 
land speculators. An opportunity exists to own a piece of East Tennessee. 
MLS# 605486 $473,000

1492 Bybee Beach Way - One bedroom camping cabin with loft on 
4.28 riverfront acres perfect for those weekend fi shing trips, kayak-
ing trips or just to get away from it all and relax. Sit on the covered 
front porch and listen to the river or sit around the fi re pit and roast 
some marshmallows. This piece of East Tennessee will not last long. 
MLS#609523 $199,900

6251 Talley Chapel Pike, Russellville - Home And Land! Roomy brick ranch home. 
Main level living has a large family room with fi replace, three bedrooms, laundry 
on main, two full baths, kitchen with custom oak cabinets and full basement. Sits 
nicely on 25.05 acres with barns and sheds, pond and fenced. Buyers, call your 
realtor to view this wonderful farm prior to auction. Come prepared to bid and buy 
Saturday, October 1st at 10:30 AM - MLS#609735 

562 Highway 73, Newport - Full brick ranch 
home, main level living, sits nicely on a level lot 
with room for a garden. Walk right across the 
road and fi sh the Pigeon River. Located in the 
foothills of the Great Smoky Mountains. MLS# 
609603 $249,900

Apostle Rd. - 4 large tracts available. Each lot only 
$29,900 each. This land offers an ideal location for 
many types of buyers, such as homebuilders, gentle-
man farmers and land speculators. This captures the 
essence of what people imagine when they dream of 
owning a piece of East Tennessee. MLS# 607268.

3062 Cherokee Dr, Morristown - Hard to fi nd 23-acres in 
North Hamblen County. This large tract fronts two pub-
lic roads. New residential development just below this 
great tract. Unrestricted land for you to enjoy. Old home 
on property that is uninhabitable. MLS# 605944 $275,000
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2546 Rosemeade Drive- Adren Greene 

423-231-1400

861 Greene Meadow Dr.  - We have crossed the Fin-
ish Line and the Final Numbers are in!!  A reduction 
in price refl ects just that!!  Th is is an Exclusive, Quality 
Built Home by LA Builders!  Brand New Construction 
in Greene Meadows!  Beautiful 3BR, 2 BA with stainless 
and granite, open fl oor plan, all main level living with 
a 2 car garage.  Th is exclusive built home is not affi  li-
ated with DR Horton homes. MLS#606945. For more 

information or to see it in person, call Lorrie Dalton 

Newman @ 423-327-1002.

3431 Wind Circle - North Wind S/D  - Th is large 
rancher has a wonderful view of the mountains, sea-
sonal Lake view.  Less than 1/2 mile from Cherokee 
Lake.  3BR, 2 1/2 BA, open living rm., kitchen, and 
dining room.  Large sunroom.  2 decks w/ covered 
front porch to enjoy views.  Basement w/ fi nished 
rooms, plus 2 car garage.  Extra lot.  MLS#608779  
$399,900 Please call Charlsie Seal @ 423-231-2011 

for more information

985 E Oak Hills, Mosheim - Looking for a 
House - Mini Farm?  Th is property is only 
minutes from the interstate on 9 acres.  3 BR, 
1 BA Updated doublewide w/ new roof, new 
heat pump and new tankless gas water heater.  
Come check out this home before it’s too late.  
MLS#606972  $169,999. For more information, 

call Shawn Oaks @ 423-608-9088.

REDUCED

865 Greene Meadow Dr. - We have crossed the Finish Line 
and the Final Numbers are in!!!  A reduction in price refl ects 
just that!!!  Th is is an Exclusive, Quality Built home by LA 
Builders!  Brand new construction in Greene Meadows!  
beautiful 3 BR, 2 Full BA with stainless and granite, open 
fl oor plan, all main level living with a 2 car garage.  Th is ex-
clusive built home is not affi  liated with DR Horton homes. 
MLS#606911. Please call Lorrie Dalton Newman @ 423-
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